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Side-Mounted Panel for Free-Stand with

Mounting Channel

Side-mounted panels provide extra mounting space on the
sides of Free-stand enclosure with mounting channel.
Panels attach securely to mounting channels. Plated steel
mounting hardware is furnished.

FEATURES

Plated steel mounting hardware is furnished



SPECIFICATIONS

Catalog Number Article Number

A60SMP14

74440
A60SMP14G

15402
A72SMP14

23490
A72SMP14G

15426
A72SMP20

23500
A72SMP20G

15427
A90SMP14

74430
A9OSMP14G

15401
A90SMP20

23520
A90SMP20G

15428

Height

1219mm

1219mm

1524mm

1524mm

1524mm

1524mm

198Tmm

198Tmm

198Tmm

198Tmm

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Table 1/1

Width

355mm

355mm

355mm

355mm

508mm

508mm

355mm

355mm

508mm

508mm

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Finish

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Color

White

White

White

White

White

A90SMP14 and A90SMP14G will not fit 18.06-in.deep two-door enclosures (FSD style) if regular panel is also installed.

A90SMP20 and A90SMP20G will not fit 20.12-in. deep enclosures. Will not fit 24.12-in. deep two-door enclosures (FSD style)

if regular panel is also installed.

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/enca60smp14
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/enca60smp14g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/enca72smp14
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/enca72smp14g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/enca72smp20
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/enca72smp20g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/enca90smp14
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/enca90smp14g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/enca90smp20
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/enca90smp20g
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
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