

Side-Mounted Panel for Free-Stand with Mounting Channel



Side-mounted panels provide extra mounting space on the sides of Free-stand enclosure with mounting channel. Panels attach securely to mounting channels. Plated steel mounting hardware is furnished.

FEATURES

Plated steel mounting hardware is furnished

SPECIFICATIONS

Table 1/1						
Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Material	Finish	Color
A60SMP14	74440	1219mm	355mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
A60SMP14G	15402	1219mm	355mm	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
A72SMP14	23490	1524mm	355mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
A72SMP14G	15426	1524mm	355mm	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
A72SMP20	23500	1524mm	508mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
A72SMP20G	15427	1524mm	508mm	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
A90SMP14	74430	1981mm	355mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
A90SMP14G	15401	1981mm	355mm	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
A90SMP20	23520	1981mm	508mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
A90SMP20G	15428	1981mm	508mm	Mild Steel	Galvanized	

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

A90SMP14 and A90SMP14G will not fit 18.06-in.deep two-door enclosures (FSD style) if regular panel is also installed.

A90SMP20 and A90SMP20G will not fit 20.12-in. deep enclosures. Will not fit 24.12-in. deep two-door enclosures (FSD style) if regular panel is also installed.

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY **ERICO HOFFMAN TRACHTE SCHROFF ILSCO**